STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
GOODWIN STATE 1
OPERATOR COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS LEA

ADDRESS
PO Box 352, Midland, Texas 79702

[[OCATON (L p it £ i ,’
330" FNL & 330' FWL Unit 4, Sec 6, T-19-5, R-3/-E :

20~ D25 34543 R

RECORD OF INCLINATION
I com SouRsE]
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF JANGLE OF INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT] ACCUMULAT!‘JE
FEET] FEET DEGREE HL@EED FEET FEET| DISPLACEMENT

441 4.41 0.50 0.87 .85 3.85

909 468 0.25 0.44 2.04 5.89

1345 4.36 0.50 0.87 3.80 9.70

1618 2.73 0.75 1.31 3.57 13.27
2054 4.36 0.50 0.87 3.80 17.07
2489 4.35 1.00 1.75 7.59 24.67
2922 4.33 1.50 2.62 11.33 36.00
3172 2.50 1.75 3.05 7.63 43.63
3671 4,99 1.25 2.18 10.89 54.62
4103 4.32 1.75 3.05 13.19 67.71

4263 1.60 1.75 3.05 4.89 72.60
4510 2.47 BAD RUN’ 0.00 0.00 72.60
4541 0.31 2.00 3.49 1.08 73.68
4700 1.59 1.75 3.05 4.86 78.54

4853 1.53 2.00 3.49 5.34 83.88
5072 2.19 1.75 3.05 6.69 90.56
5267 1.95 1.50 2.62 5.10 95.67

5552 2.85 2.00 3.49 9.95 105.61
5696 1.44 1.75 3.05 4.40 110.01
5796 1.00 2.00 3.49 3.49 113.50
6046 2.50 2.00 3.49 8§.72 122.23
6294 2.48 2.00 3.49 8.66 130.88
6543 2.49 275 4.80 11.85 142.83
6679 1.36 3.50 6.10 8.30 151.13
6731 0.562 3.50 6.10 3.17 154 .31
6824 0.93 3.00 523 4.87 159.17
6947 1.23 2.75 4.80 5.90 165.07
7040 0.93 BAD RUN 0.00 0.00 165.07
7071 0.31 2.50 4.36 1.35 166.43
7165 0.94 1.75 3.05 2.87 169.30
7270 1.05 1.50 2.62 2.75 ! 172.05
DRMAAJO RUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TELEPHONE NUMBER /

(806) 894-7386

W ?’ )i' ORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
]
[ Y7

NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE
RUSTY ROSE - CTONTRACT MANAGER




